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Western Region
Heather Willis RN, OCPHN Nurse Consultant

Cell (919) 218-5391 
Heather.Willis@dhhs.nc.gov

Central Eastern Region
Lisa Smith RN, OCPHN Nurse Consultant

Cell: (984) 960-8548 
Lisa.Smith@dhhs.nc.gov

Office of the Chief Public Health Nurse (OCPHN) 
Consultants Map  
Effective 5/5/2025

Central Western Region
Erin Sheldon, RN, OCPHN Nurse Consultant

Cell: (919) 801-0727
Erin.Sheldon@dhhs.nc.gov

Eastern Region
 Maria Turnley RN, OCPHN Nurse Consultant

Cell: 919-896-4855 
Maria.Turnley@dhhs.nc.gov

Susan Haynes Little RN, Chief Public Health Nurse and Branch Head Susan.Little@dhhs.nc.gov

Jenifer Simone, Assistant DON, Nursing Field Staff Manager Jenifer.Simone@dhhs.nc.gov

Janelli Campuzano, CMC, OPS Manager, AFSU Field Staff Supervisor Janelli.Campuzano@dhhs.nc.gov 

Lindsay Novacek, RN,  Director of Nursing Continuing Education Lindsay.Novacek@dhhs.nc.gov
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Western Region
Vacant, AFSU Consultant

Central Eastern Region
Brook Johnson, AFSU Consultant

Cell (919) 710-0133 
Brook.Johnson@dhhs.nc.gov

Administrative and Financial Support Unit (AFSU) 
Interim Consultants Map  

Effective 03/01/2026

Central Western Region
Tabitha Byrd, AFSU Consultant

Cell (919) 510-2292
Tabitha.Byrd@dhhs.nc.gov 

Eastern Region
Brandy Lanier, AFSU Consultant

Cell (910) 290-0275  
Brandy.Lanier@dhhs.nc.gov

Susan Haynes Little RN, Chief Public Health Nurse and Branch Head Susan.Little@dhhs.nc.gov

Jenifer Simone, RN, Assistant DON, Nursing Field Staff Supervisor Jenifer.Simone@dhhs.nc.gov 

Janelli Campuzano, CMC, OPS Manager, AFSU Field Staff Supervisor Janelli.Campuzano@dhhs.nc.gov 

Lindsay Novacek, RN, Director of Nursing Continuing Education Lindsay.Novacek@dhhs.nc.gov 
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